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actions ID FirstName LastName Address City State ZipCode Country Phone Cell Email Type

3 Margitta Albertsen Foerdebogen 33 Harrislee 24955 Germany 4901705700698 fl-pokalvertrieb@t-online.de complimentary

4 Dan Arndt 765 Cardinal Drive Owatonna Minnesota 55060 USA 507-451-4382 507-338-4841 diarndt1@hotmail.com renewal 2019

79 Ernest R. "Ernie" Binder 105 W.Snover Road Mayville Michigan 48744 USA 989-660-0722 989-660-0722 binderernie@icloud.com new 2019

58 Glen Bridges P.O.box 1135<br> 125 West Church St. Jackson Alabama 36545 USA 251-769-8291 251-769-8291 glenbridges@bellsouth.net renewal 2019

99 Scott Burns 27054 Calle Juanita Capistrano Beach CA 92624 USA srsburns@gmail.com Renewal 2019

6 Thomas Busch 66590 Campground Rd. Washington twp Michigan 48095 USA 586-337-3816 thomas.busch@hotmail.com renewal 2016

47 Brian Cook 7 Laura St Petawawa brian@mediawerx.ca Webmaster

102 Lisa Davis 83002 W. Oie Hwy Prosser Washington 99350 USA 509-973-2458 davisdks@embarqmail.com New 2019

8 Rick Davis 1304 Cottonwood Lane Wheaton MN 56296 320-422-4085 218-261-0878 xjrdavis@mchsi.com Renewal 2019

68 John Donahue 33142 5th St. Janesville Minnesota 56048 USA 608-209-2612 colinirs@msn.com renewal 2019

10 Ken Elliott 155 Nichol Road, RR2 Baltimore Ontario KOK1CO Canada (905) 349-3229 kelliottintc@xplornet.com Lifetime

11 Bill English 8831 Skuse Rd Pittsford Michigan 45271 USA 517-523-2042 jagermeister@frontier.com renewal 2019

52 Joseph "Joe" Ferlito 5459 Winchester Drive Troy Michigan 48085 USA 586-215-5861 ferlitoj@gmail.com renewal 2019

67 Jesse Freese 19088 60th Ave. Milaca Minnesota 56353 USA 320-556-3611 320-260-9235 jessejfreese@gmail.com renewal 2019

12 Chris Fritz 2126 Gernentz Fork Red Wing Minnesota 55066 USA 651-380-2854 c2fritz3@gmail.com renewal 2019

64 Don Hankins P.O. Box 627 Forest Ranch California 95942 USA 530-343-3489 530-592-7469 don_hankins@sbcglobal.net renewal 2019

85 Alfred "Fritz" Hartkopf 30847 East River Road Perrysburg Ohio 43623 USA 419 666 4966 hartkopf5@aol.com renewal 2019

101 Rick Hartle 120 2nd Ave. E. Lansford North dakota 58750 USA 701-784-5913 jrgrano@ndak.net New 2019

16 David "Dave" Jones 251 Chase Rd Looneyville West Virginia 25259 USA 304-553-3888 djones@wvaacs.com renewal 2016

105 John Kreuscher 3218 Lake Ave. Gothenburg NE 69138 USA 308-537-6058 jkkreuscher@gmail.com New 2019

88 Charles "Chuck" Kwolek 59295 Schoenherr Rd. Washington Michigan 48094 United States 586-212-5296 586-212-5296 chuckkwolek@yahoo.com new 2019

18 Gabriel Paul (Little) LaSala 1110 Canterbury Road Grosse Point Woods Michigan 48236 USA 586-707-6705 gabrielp@peoplepc.com renewal 2019

19 Maria Lemmermohle Nadorster Weg15 49632 Essen/Oldenburg Germany 05434/9249898 1708165538 maria.lemmermoehle@ewetel.net Compilmentary

78 Josh J Maaland 3560 450th Ave. Emmetsburg Iowa 50536 USA 712-298-0215 eckkennels@gmail.com renewal 2019

71 Klaus Meinert Karkenredder 5 Weddlebrook 24576 Germany 04921-3647 KlausMeinert@web.de Compilmentary

22 Dan Myshin PO Box 33 Hummelstown Pennsylvania 17036 USA 717-512-8939 danmyshin@comcast.net renewal 2019

103 Vance Norgaard 3435 Lonsdale Blvd E. Northfield MN 55057 612-508-4589 vance@vancenorgaard.com New 2019

25 David "Dave" Peasley 36423 Greenspring St Farmington Hills Michigan 48331-6017 USA 248-705-2549 248-705-2549 david_peasley@att.net renewal 2019

107 Kristy Pigeon 109 Greenhorn Rd. Hailey ID 83333 USA 208-788-9636 kristypigeon@cox.net New 2019

91 Michael "Mike" Pittiglio 61522 Wagon Wheel Ct. Washington Michigan 48094 USA 586-781-4141 810-560-4141 mikepittiglio@florencecement.com new 2019

94 Mario Polsinelli 100 Creekwood Dr. Lake Orion Michigan 48362 USA 248-693-5273 mandlpolsinelli@comcast.net renewal 2019

109 Krystyna Raines 108 Ridge View Way Henryville PA 18332 USA 917-873-1201 krystynaraines@yahoo.com New 2019

29 Patrick "Pat" Reilly 31574 Riverbend Chesterfield Michigan 48047 USA 586-295-5658 backroadreilly@comcast.net renewal 2019
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104 Rich Rowand 751 Rohlers Church Road Dover PA 17315 412-651-4895 polarisfan@gmail.com New 2019

100 Richard Runge 911 3rd St. E. Box 322 Andalusia Illinois 61232 USA 309-236-0350 jagerhaus1@aol.com Complimentory

30 Marty Ryan 4320 E.Reading Rd Osseo Michigan 49266 USA 517-523-2103 martyryan46@gmail.com Compilmentary

31 Ferdinand Schlattman Tannenweg 6 48499 Salzbergen Germany 011-49-05976/7778 ferdischlattmann@aol.com renewal 2016

110 Preston Seay 2018 W. Sunset Ave. Boise ID 83702 USA 208-570-2991 seay.family.ak@gmail.com New 2019

70 Scott Sorenson 1221 Fiscus Road Potlach Idaho 83855 USA 509-681-0675 kurzhaar@adlerberg.com renewal 2019

66 Cole Vanbeusekom 128 Girl Lake Circle Longville Minnesota 56655 USA 763-355-4282 cole.vanbeusekom@gmail.com renewal 2019

90 Todd Waite 2435 Henry Drive Ivanhoe Minnesota 56142 USA 715-896-0429 toddwaite28@gmail.com Renewal 2019

75 David Waters 303 E. Monroe Fairfield Iowa 52556 USA 641-919-1089 sefdad@gmail.com renewal 2019

35 Steve Waters 32625 230th AVE Ollie Iowa 52576 USA 641-661-4204 sjwatersdk@gmail.com renewal 2019

92 Mark Weibler 114 N Sixth St. Waterville Ohio 43566 USA 419-466-3524 weiblerm@yahoo.com Renewal 2019

112 Josh White 6623 N. Waterlilly Way Boise ID 83714 USA 208-908-1826 joshuawhite06@gmail.com New 2019

57 Eric Wilhelm 12447 Mendota Rd Abingdon Virginia 24211 United States 276-696-0146 540-239-3472 Eric.S.Wilhelm@APHIS.USDA.GOV RM
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